NAUSICAA Medical is certified ISO 13485
v03.01/17
MADE FROM STEEL
WEIGHT CAPACITY : 150 kg
CLASS 1 MEDICAL DEVICE
CONFORM TO STANDARD NF EN ISO 10535 : 2007
STAND-UP LIFT:  WAYUP 4

182 VS-VRN-ECP3-CEMB 3000N OPENING BASE LEGS GREY ACTUATOR BASE SCREED 18,00 €
183 VSVRN-ECP3-CRD 3000N OPENING BASE LEGS GREY ACTUATOR CORD 10,35 €
184 VS-CMB WALL CHARGER FOR BATTERY PACK 98,80 €
185
186
187 WAYUP 4
188 FRAME
189 WP-BRS2 LIFTING ARM WAYUP 91,20 €
190 WP-PGN LIFTING ARM GRIP HANDLES (set of 2 ) 6,96 €
191 WP-RP3F 3 FUNCTIONS FOOTREST FOR WAYUP 45,00 €
192 AX-CTB SHIN BLOCK SHORT SUPPORT (without foam) 34,98 €
193 W4-EMB4 BASE FOR WAYUP 176,43 €
194 WP-MASR SUB-PATELLAR FOAM SUPPORT FOR STAND-UP LIFT 70,50 €
195 WP-GM HANDLEBAR 39,17 €
196 WP-ADAD2 NON-SKID (2 batches of 2 pieces, 2 right and 2 left) 13,28 €
197 WP-RNFRD100 BLACK SIMPLE CASTOR WITH RED BRAKE DIAMETER 100mm (ball bearing) 20,16 €
198 WP-RND50 BLACK TWIN CASTORS DIAMETER 50mm (ball bearing) 9,00 €
199 WP-VGA9006 ALUMINIUM GREY 9006 STICKER PAINT 18,98 €
200 WP-VBA BLUE ATLANTE STICKER PAINT 18,98 €
201 WP-BPGA9006 GREY SPRAY PAINT "ALUMINIUM 9006" 34,65 €
202 WP-BPBA BLUE ATLANTE SPRAY PAINT 34,65 €
203 WP-AG-SLK WADENBAND - UNIVERSAL LEG STRAP 22,95 €
204 MOTORIZATION BEFORE SERIAL NUMBER W4-10475
205 VSTLCM 2 FUNCTIONS REMOTE CONTROL 22,75 €

267 WAYUP 4 WITH OPENING LEGS
268 FRAME
269 WP-BRS2 LIFTING ARM WAYUP 91,20 €
270 WP-PGN LIFTING ARM GRIP HANDLES (set of 2 ) 6,96 €
271 AX-CTB SHIN BLOCK SHORT SUPPORT (without foam) 34,98 €
272 WP-MASR SUB-PATELLAR FOAM SUPPORT FOR STAND-UP LIFT 70,50 €
273 WP-EP-RP3F 3 FUNCTIONS FOOTREST FOR WAYUP-OBL 45,00 €
274 WP-GM HANDLEBAR 39,17 €
275 WP-ADAD2 NON-SKID (2 batches of 2 pieces, 2 right and 2 left) 13,28 €
276 WP-EP-PDRCN RIGHT FOOT EASYLEV-OBL AND WAYUP-OBL FOR BLACK CASTORS 144,00 €
277 WP-EP-PGRCN LEFT FOOT EASYLEV-OBL AND WAYUP-OBL FOR BLACK CASTORS 144,00 €
278 WP-EP SPREADING LEGS SYSTEM SET FOR WAYUP-OBL, EASYLEV-OBL AND FLYSPART (without foot pedal) 16,14 €
279 WP-EP-PD FOOT PEDAL WAYUP-OBL, EASYLEV-OBL AND FLYSPART 67,20 €
280 WP-EP-EMB BASE FOR WAYUP OBL 223,32 €
281 KIT-EPE ELECTRICAL OPENING BASE LEGS COMPLETE SET (3 metallic pieces,without rod, without actuator) 72,00 €
282 WP-RJNFRD100 BLACK TWIN CASTORS WITH RED BRAKE DIAMETER 100mm (ball bearing) 33,48 €
283 WP-RJND100 BLACK TWIN CASTORS DIAMETER 100mm (ball bearing) 28,98 €
284 WP-RJNFRD75 BLACK TWIN CASTORS WITH RED BRAKE DIAMETER 75mm (ball bearing) -OPTION- 24,06 €
285 WP-RJND75 BLACK TWIN CASTORS DIAMETER 75mm (ball bearing) -OPTION- 21,54 €
286 WP-VGA9006 ALUMINIUM GREY 9006 STICKER PAINT 18,98 €
287 WP-VBA BLUE ATLANTE STICKER PAINT 18,98 €
288 WP-BPGA9006 GREY SPRAY PAINT "ALUMINIUM 9006" 34,65 €
289 WP-BPBA BLUE ATLANTE SPRAY PAINT 34,65 €